Parker Tube Fabricating
Equipment
Catalog 4190 - TFE
Introduction:
At Parker, we feel that the correct tube selection and installation are key ingredients to building
leak-free, reliable systems. Within this catalog is a full compliment of tube cutters, deburring,
bending, and assembly equipment for use in installing tubing systems in all types of materials.
Dedication to quality at Parker is second to none. Our resources and vast product line, supported

10 23.8 1.68 PTB-10M
12 38.1 3.45 PTB-12M
How to Order - Tube Benders
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence.
The two product characteristics required are coded as shown below.
Series
PTB
Tube
O.D.
4T
4T
6T
8T
6M
8M
10M
12M
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
PTB
ERGONOMICALLY MOLDED CUSHION GRIPS
RELEASING COLLAR
INDEXING LEVER
For bending soft copper, aluminum, brass, steel stainless steel and other tubing
5
•	 Lower profile swing radius - 4-1/4”
•	 Rollers feature flare cut-off groove to reduce
	 tube loss when damaged flare is removed
•	 Lightweight die-cast solid aluminium body
•	 Enclosed hardend steel, thrust bearing feed
	 mechanism for smoothest cutting action and
	 trouble free operation
•	 Cutter wheels are made of the highest quality
	 wear and abrasion-resistant steel and precision
	 machined to exacting specifications for accurate
	 cutting and long life
•	 Unique design eliminates spiraling for clean
	 right angle cuts
•	 Durable low gloss black wrinkle finish for
improved wear resistance
Features
Cutting & Deburring Tool
Parker PTC tube cutter for 1/8” to 1-1/8” and 4mm to
28mm O.D. tubing
LIGHTWEIGHT ALUMINIUM BODY
ENCLOSED STEEL THRUST BEARING
FOR SMOOTH CUTTING
SELF-CLEANING
BURR REMOVAL
GROOVE
4-1/4” LOW PROFILE
CONSISTENT SWING
RADIUS
All tube cutters are 100% factory
tested to ensure accurate spiral-
free cutting.
The Parker tube cutter cuts
stainless steel, soft copper,and
aluminium tubing from 1/8 to 1-1/8
in. and 4 to 28 mm O.D.
6
Parker PTD Inner-Outer Reaming and Deburring Tools,
for 3/16” to 1-1/2” O.D. tubing
•	 Reams both inside and outside edges of tube with
	 3 hollow ground cutters
•	 Tough die cast body
•	 Replacement blades can be ordered

20mm
25mm
How to Order - Preassembly Tool
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence.
The two product characteristics required are coded as shown below.
11
This compact C-Ring gap gauge is for imperial and metric sizes. It
effectively checks the gap dimensions for correct initial make-up. All
sizes can be combined on a key ring for easy handling.
Parker PT Inspection Gauges
This unique to Parker combination gauge has dual purpose. Use the Go/No Go portion (on one end) to check the
tube insertion depth. Use the other end to check the space between the nut and body hex. (Correct initial make-up
prevents the gauge from being inserted).
LIGHTWEIGHT ALUMINIUM BODY
GO/NO GO GAP GAUGE
SELF-CLEANING
BURR REMOVAL
GROOVE
Series Type
Combination
Gauge
PT
Size
PT CG 4T
4T
6T
8T
10T
12T
16T
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”
6M
8M
10M
12M
16M
20M
25M
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
16mm
20mm
25mm
Series Type
Gap GaugePT
Size
PT GG 4
4
6
8
12
16
1/4”  & 6MM
3/8” & 10MM
1/2” & 12MM
3/4” & 18MM
1”  & 25MM
How to Order - PT Combination Gauge
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence.
The three product characteristics required are coded as shown below.
How to Order - PT Gap Gauge
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence.
The three product characteristics required are coded as shown below.
© 2010 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved
Catalog 4190-TFE 01.11
Parker Hannifin Ltd
Instrumentation Products
Division Europe
Riverside Road
Pottington Business Park
Barnstaple, Devon, EX31 1NP
United Kingdom
Tel.: +44 (0) 1271 313131
Fax: +44 (0) 1271 373636
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Instrumentation Products Division
1005 A Cleaner Way
Huntsville
Alabama
AL 35805
USA
Tel: + 1 (256) 881-2040
Fax: + 1 (256) 881-5072
Parker Worldwide
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel: +971 4 8875600
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel: +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 970
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LX – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR-Brazil, São José dos Campos
Tel: 0800 7275374
BY – Belarus, Minsk
Tel: +375 17 209 9399
CA – Canada, Grimsby, Ontario
Tel +1 905-945-2274
CH – Switzerland, Etoy
Tel: +41 (0) 21 821 02 30
CN – China, Shanghai
Tel: +86 21 5031 2525
CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany
Tel: +420 284 083 111
DE – Germany, Kaarst
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0
DK – Denmark, Ballerup
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00
ES – Spain, Madrid
Tel: +34 902 33 00 01